HENRY Grade Phone Fax 08/3/2020

Holgate Local School

Holgate Local Schools 801 E. Joe E. Brown Avenue Holgate 43527 419.264.5141  419.264.1965 Kelly Meyers ,Superintendent kmeyers@holgateschools.org

Holgate Local Schools 801 E. Joe E. Brown Avenue Holgate 43527 419.264.5141  419.264.1965 Kent Seemann , Treasurer kseemann@holgateschools.org
Holgate Elementary School PS-5 801 E. Joe E. Brown Avenue Holgate 43527 419.264.5231  419.264.1965 Laura Young ,Principal lyoung@holgateschools.org

Holgate High School 6-12 801 E. Joe E. Brown Avenue Holgate 43527 419.264.2521  419.264.1965 Brian Hughes, Principal bhughes@holgateschools.org

Liberty Center Local School

Liberty Center Local Schools 100 Tiger Trail Liberty Center 43532 419.533.5011  419.533.5036 Richie Peters ,Superintendent rpeters@libertycenterschools.org
Liberty Center Local Schools 100 Tiger Trail Liberty Center 43532 419.533.5011  419.533.5036 Jenell Buenger , Treasurer jbuenger@libertycenterschools.org
Liberty Center Elementary School PS-4 100 Tiger Trail Liberty Center 43532 419.533.2604  419.533.6404 Allison Postl, Principal apostl@libertycenterschools.org

Liberty Center Middle School 5-8 100 Tiger Trail Liberty Center 43532 419.533.0020 419.533.1021 Greg Radwan , Principal gradwan@libertycenterschools.org
Liberty Center High School 9-12 100 Tiger Trail Liberty Center 43532 419.533.6641  419.533.6108 Larry Black, Principal Iblack@libertycenterschools.org

N leon Ar i hool

Napoleon Area City Schools 701 Briarheath Ave Ste 108 Napoleon 43545 419.599.7015  419.599.7035 Erik Belcher , Superintendent erik.belcher@napoleonareaschools.org
Napoleon Area City Schools 701 Briarheath Ave Ste 108 Napoleon 43545 419.599.7015  419.599.7035 Michael Bostelman, Treasurer treasurer@napoleonareaschools.org
Napoleon Elementary School PS-6 725 Westmoreland Napoleon 43545 419.592.6991 419.599.1463 Adam Niese,Principal 3-6 adam.niese@napoleonareaschools.org
Napoleon Elementary School PS-6 725 Westmoreland Napoleon 43545 419.592.6991 419.599.1463 Matthew Dietrich ,Principal PK-2 matt.dietrich@napoleonareaschools.org
Napoleon Jr/Sr High School 7-12 701 Briarheath Ave Napoleon 43545 419.599.1050 419.599.8537 Ryan Wilde ,Principal ryan.wilde@napoleonareaschools.org
Napoleon Jr/Sr High School 7-12 701 Briarheath Ave Napoleon 43545 419.599.1050 419.599.8537 Brian Burden,Assistant Principal brian.burden@napoleonareaschools.org
Napoleon Jr/Sr High School 7-12 701 Briarheath Ave Napoleon 43545 419.599.1050 419.599.8537 Michele (Tina) Roberts , Assistant Princmichele.roberts@napoleonareaschools.org
Patrick Henry Local School

Patrick Henry Local Schools 6-900 State Route 18 Hamler 43524 419.274.3015  419.274.1641 Joshua Biederstedt, Superintendent jbiederstedt@phpatriots.org

Patrick Henry Local Schools 6-900 State Route 18 Hamler 43524 419.274.4833  419.274.1641 Breanna Snyder , Treasurer bsnyder@phpatriots.org

Patrick Henry Elementary School PS-4 E-076 County Road 7 Hamler 43524 419.274.3015  419.274.1641 Bryan Hieber ,Principal bhieber@phpatriots.org

Patrick Henry Middle School 5-8 E-050 County Road 7 Hamler 43524 419.274.3015  419.274.1641 Kaylene Atkinson, Principal katkinson@phpatriots.org

Patrick Henry High School 9-12 6-900 State Route 18 Hamler 43524 419.274.3015  419.274.1641 Adam Wagner , Principal awagner@phpatriots.org




